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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - Gr. A2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap Diff. First 1 1:54.746 10:27:24.286
Po. 1- # 313 WOIDYLHLO G. - . 1:40.154 PO.7-#307 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . +04.301
1 1:43.209 10:29:17.465 1 1:46.235 10:28:44.213 2 1:54.158 10:29:18.444
2 1:40.884 10:30:58.349 2 1:46.311 10:30:30.524 3 1:52.117 10:31:10.561
3 1:42.314 10:32:40.663 3 1:45.552 10:32:16.076 4 1:52.932 10:33:03.493
4 1:40.154 10:34:20.817 4 1:45.445 10:34:01.521 5 1:50.675 10:34:54.168
5 1:40.207 10:36:01.024 5 1:44.455 10:35:45.976 6 1:58.616 10:36:52.784
. Diff. First DIff.First  po. 14 - # 311 NAWOJISKI K. - Diff. First
Po. 2 - # 305 MIERZWINSKI . - . +00702 PO.8-#312PASEKA. -. +04.398 - T +12.662
1 1:41.519 10:29:00.553 1 2:34.656 10:34:55.030 1 1:53.076 10:33:20.303
2 1:41.456 10:30:42.009 2 1:44.552 10:36:39.582 2 1:52.816 10:35:13.119
3 1:40.856 10:32:22.865
P Diff. First
4 1:52.287 10:34:15.152  Po.9 - # 306 KUSMIERCZYK ). - +06.610
1 1:48.943 10:29:21.218
Dif. First 2 1:48.954 10:31:10.172
Po. 3 - # 317 BEZULSKI M. - . +00.946 :48. :31:10.
1 1:41.915 10:34:06.584 3 1:47.884 10:32:58.056
2 1:41.100 10:35:47.684 4 1:47.469 10:34:45.525
5 1:46.764 10:36:32.289
Diff. First
Po. 4 - # 309 JOSKOWSKI W. - . +02.336
. 2. Diff. First
1 1:43.389 10:32:35.351  Po. 10 - # 300 DEMIANIUK P. - +09.340
2 1:42.490 10:34:17.841 1 1:54.821 10:28:30.106
3 1:43.144 10:36:00.985 2 1:53.353 10:30:23.459
3 1:52.502 10:32:15.961
Diff. First
Po. 5 - # 319 BYCZKOWSKI S. - . +02.851 4 1:50.551 10:34:06.512
1 1:46.189 10:28:43.939 5 1:49.494 10:35:56.006
2 1:44.527 10:30:28.466
. B0 Diff. First
3 1:43.415 10:32:11.881 Po. 11 - # 302 tADNIAK k. - . +09.352
4 1:43.005 10:33:54.886 1 1:52.189 10:28:24.210
5 1:43.431 10:35:38.317 2 1:50.715 10:30:14.925
3 1:52.016 10:32:06.941
Diff. First
Po. 6 - # 315 DUDAA. -. +04.000 4 1:49.506 10:33:56.447
1 1:48.328 10:28:43.403 5 1:49.626 10:35:46.073
2 1:47.024 10:30:30.427
3 1:45.446 10:32:15.873 Diff. First
45, :32:15. Po. 12 - # 318 MICHALSKI J. - . +10.319
4 1:44.154 10:34:00.027 1 1:50.473 10:27:14.432
5 1:44.462 10:35:44.489
Diff. First
Po. 13 - # 308 DREWNICKIR. - . +10521
Fastest lap: 1:40.154
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